
 
Descriz. qualifica 

 
Livello CCNL 

 
Data termine contr. 

 
Percentuale 
p.time 

ORARIO 
SETTIMANALE 

 
SCATTI 

 
PROSSIMO 

SCATTO 

 
ANNOTAZIONI 

 
EDUCATRICE 

 
D1 

 
TEMPO 

INDETERMINATO 

 
94,74 

 
36 

 
5 

 
- 

 

 
ASSISTENTE 
FAMILIARE/AUSILIARIA 

 
C1 

 
21/07/2025 

 
100 

 
38 

 
0 

 
mar-27 

 
SOGGETTO 
SVANTAGGIATO 

 

 
EDUCATRICE 

 

 
D1 

 

 
31/10/2025 

 

 
78,947 

 

 
30 

 

 
0 

 

 
dic-26 

 
ASSUNZIONE 
IN 
SOSTITUZIONE 
MATERNITA' 

EDUCATRICE D1 TEMPO 
INDETERMINATO 

97,368 37 0 feb-26  

EDUCATRICE D1 TEMPO 
INDETERMINATO 

92,105 35 1 mar-26 MATERNITA' 

        
 


