Descriz. qualifica	Livello CCNL	Data termine contr.	Percentuale p.time	ORARIO SETTIMANALE	SCATTI	PROSSIMO SCATTO	ANNOTAZIONI
EDUCATRICE	D1	TEMPO INDETERMINATO	94,74	36	5	-	
ASSISTENTE FAMILIARE/AUSILIARIA	C1	21/07/2025	100	38	0	mar-27	SOGGETTO SVANTAGGIATO
EDUCATRICE	D1	31/10/2025	78,947	30	0	dic-26	ASSUNZIONE IN SOSTITUZIONE MATERNITA'
EDUCATRICE	D1	TEMPO INDETERMINATO	97,368	37	0	feb-26	
EDUCATRICE	D1	TEMPO INDETERMINATO	92,105	35	1	mar-26	MATERNITA'